9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

11:45 am.

12 Noon

July 13, 2012

Montgomery County Public Works Association

General Membership Meeting
Thursday, July 26, 2012

Upper Gwynedd Fire Station

660 Gartfield Avenue, West Point, PA 19486

(215) 699-5454

Meeting Sponsor — Jet-Vac Inc./A Jack Doheny Company

to

to

to

to

to

to

9:30 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

12 Noon

1:00 p.m.

Registration, Continental Breakfast

David Stedt — Stetco Manufacturing

e A cost-effective way to meet EPA Phase 11
Stormwater Mandates with Stetco Catch Basin
Cleaners

Break
Walter Jenness — Jet-Vac Inc. & Andy Melton — Rapidview
e Using Ibak Mainline and Lateral Launch

Inspection Equipment to save time and money

General Membership Meeting

Lunch

LUNCH RSVP to Walter Jenness by July 24™, 2012
Phone: (201) 954-3597; Fax: (908) 995-9116

E-mail: walterjenness(@jetvacinc.com




