

July 13, 2012

Montgomery County Public Works Association General Membership Meeting Thursday, July 26, 2012

Upper Gwynedd Fire Station 660 Garfield Avenue, West Point, PA 19486 (215) 699-5454

Meeting Sponsor - Jet-Vac Inc./A Jack Doheny Company

9:00 a.m.	to	9:30 a.m.	Registration, Continental Breakfast
9:30 a.m.	to	10:30 a.m.	 David Stedt – Stetco Manufacturing A cost-effective way to meet EPA Phase II Stormwater Mandates with Stetco Catch Basin Cleaners
10:30 a.m.	to	10:45 a.m.	Break
10:45 a.m.	to	11:45 a.m.	 Walter Jenness – Jet-Vac Inc. & Andy Melton – Rapidview Using Ibak Mainline and Lateral Launch Inspection Equipment to save time and money
11:45 a.m.	to	12 Noon	General Membership Meeting
12 Noon	to	1:00 p.m.	Lunch

LUNCH RSVP to Walter Jenness by July 24th, 2012 Phone: (201) 954-3597; Fax: (908) 995-9116

E-mail: walterjenness@jetvacinc.com